Béh o Neplachovsky hrnecek - Neplachov - 19.7.2024
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53
46
28
86
34

Ardamica David
Nezveda David
Bartyzal Josef
Beran Ladislav
Stach Michal
Hlavac Marek
Boucek Vaclav
Klimes Petr
Skalka Pavel
Osensky Robert
Behensky Lukas
Joza Vojtéch
Vyskocil Pavel
Pavlas Pavel
Okruhlica Petr
Studnafr Jakub
Lenz Ondfej

Fiala Tomas
Stejskal Ladislav
Hradek Tomas
Klimek Vaclav
Lebedova Olga
Dusek Vaclav
Hanzlik Dalibor
Kohout Petr
Strnad David
Meisl Jan
Horacek Stanislav
Glaserova Michaela
Batdk Miroslav
Stépankova Eva
Raftl Karel
Hradek David
Pancif Ivo
Houdek Jakub
Lexa Jifi

Tesaf Martin
Lousa Tomas
Zakostelecky Frantisek
Uhlifova Miroslava
Radova Martina
Smid Martin
Pichova Michaela
Kostka Milan
Starkova Iva
Kohout Pavel
Fialova Irena
Binder Vaclav
Sochorova Jana
Pundova Kristyna
Maca Zdenék
Roule Vojtéch
Novakova Denisa

RN  Klub - team
2001 Ardy Team
1998 TJ Spartak TFebit
1984 #tymdejvid

Cas

00:37:42.51
00:39:52.97
00:40:32.88

1987 sk Ctyii Dvory Ceské Budéjovice 00:40:34.52

1985 sT1132

1999 Ssezimovo Usti
1988 Veseli nad LuZnici
1980 Ceské Budéjovice
1970 Lipi

1980 ZabAci

1974 ZabAci

1983 TRISK CB

1976 SKI Vimperk
1983 Jivno

1969 CKKV Praha
1988 Sviny

1978 Munice

1974 Zabaci

00:41:16.73
00:41:32.16
00:41:41.48
00:41:45.40
00:42:10.45
00:42:31.69
00:42:38.95
00:42:42.37
00:42:46.08
00:43:18.44
00:43:33.28
00:43:36.42
00:43:59.05
00:44:10.17

2001 sk Ctyti Dvory Ceské Budéjovice 00:44:32.20

2008 Jiho&esky klub maratonctl
1989 Brno

1981 Harka

1974 sK Dobfi§

1978

2006 Kohouti roj

1981 vitin

1974 Jihoéesky klub maratonct
1982 Orel Studenec

1995 Ceské Budéjovice

1960 Mira

1989 Ceské Budéjovice

1976 Lovétin

1974 Jihoéesky klub maratonc
1974 Ivos

1982 SDH Zele¢

1971 Jihoéesky klub maratonct
1977 Kalisté u Lipi

1996 Ceské Budéjovice

1955 Mokré

1970 TT Tébor

1978 lJindfichlv Hradec

1986

1992 Klub Neplachov

1990 Sviny

1970 Ceské Budéjovice

1991 Kohouti roj

1979 #tymdejvid

1956 taklet

1985 Trebori

1988 Rozbéhame Jindfichohradecko

1989 zdenis
1968 CKKV Praha
1992 zdenis

00:44:35.72
00:45:06.89
00:45:22.48
00:45:24.70
00:45:58.95
00:46:28.50
00:46:39.45
00:46:54.35
00:46:57.99
00:47:40.13
00:47:43.13
00:47:47.96
00:48:22.41
00:48:23.56
00:48:41.39
00:48:58.62
00:48:59.93
00:50:57.71
00:51:08.79
00:51:19.02
00:51:50.40
00:51:52.62
00:52:36.03
00:52:45.59
00:53:22.32
00:53:53.63
00:54:22.55
00:56:24.03
00:56:44.80
00:57:12.90
00:57:49.74
00:59:18.93
01:01:13.87
01:01:24.46

Kol Nabéh+1.kolo-2.kolo-do cile
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18:17-18:40-46-
19:14-19:42-57-
19:39-20:03-51-
19:59-19:49-47-
19:46-20:34-57-
20:30-20:09-53-
20:54-19:56-51-
19:39-21:09-57-
20:17-20:54-59-
20:57-20:39-56-
20:59-20:47-52-
20:29-21:15-58-
20:57-21:00-49-
20:59-21:19-60-
21:18-21:16-59-
21:28-21:16-53-
21:25-21:39-54-
21:52-21:24-54-
20:52-22:40-01:01-
20:24-23:13-59-
21:52-22:20-55-
22:16-22:06-01:00-
22:16-22:08-01:01-
23:09-21:55-55-
22:45-22:42-01:01-
22:57-22:41-01:01-
22:47-23:13-55-
22:52-23:16-50-
23:55-22:53-52-
23:04-23:46-53-
23:51-22:56-01:01-
23:14-24:09-60-
22:56-24:28-60-
23:29-24:11-01:01-
24:08-23:39-01:12-
23:25-24:29-01:07-
25:15-24:48-55-
25:07-24:55-01:06-
24:28-25:36-01:15-
25:06-25:29-01:16-
25:26-25:19-01:08-
25:01-26:31-01:04-
25:55-25:52-59-
26:05-26:14-01:04-
25:16-27:19-01:18-
26:15-26:49-01:19-
27:53-27:12-01:19-
27:52-27:30-01:23-
27:00-28:51-01:21-
28:25-28:12-01:13-
28:48-29:05-01:25-
30:04-29:50-01:20-
29:09-29:22-02:54-
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M35
M18
735
718
M18
M65
Z50

Kat.
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DCl
7z
DCl
MM
7z
7z
DCl
DKY
7z
7z
MM
MM
7z
7z
7z
7z
MM

52
29
40
20
79
59
32

St.cis.
95
75
56
26
48
90
17
43
18
19
76
94
63
69
81
89
73
82

41
71
45
44

Sochor Vitézslav
Mach Jaroslav
Pfefferova Lucie
Kropikova Aneta
Holy Stanislav
Soustar Lubomir
Meisl Petra

Pfijmeni a jméno
Marek Milos
Kadlec Miroslav
Divis Jifi

Lietavec Ondfej
Sakar Marek
Ardamica David
Kokes Marek
Polivkova Tereza
Kokes Hynek
Kokes Hynek
Vasova Lenka
Chadova Jana
Vyskocil Vitek
Horova Natilie
K¥izova Hana
Ardamicova Radka
Nezvedna Marie
Kfizova Martina
Batdkova Jana
Podlahova Darina
Houdkova Eva
Ptakova Petra
Ptak Petr

1981 Tiebon
1995 Hrnek
1988 Drahotésice

1993 Rozbé&hame Jindfichohradecko

1995 Dobra Voda
1941 Ceské Budéjovice

1973 Jiho&esky klub maratonc(i

RN  Klub - team
1982 Pelhfimov
1976 Kamenny Ujezd
1975 CBCTEAM

1994 Complex Athlette Team
1990 Complex Athlette Team

1976 ARDY Team
2012 Dolni Bukovsko

1993 Complex Athlette Team

2012 Dolni Bukovsko
1980 Dolni Bukovsko
1959 Kamenny Ujezd
1986

2010 SKI Vimperk
2015 Atletika Jihlava
1998 Neplachov
1981 Ardy Team
1998 Ssvojkovice
1975 Neplachov
1968 Jana

1982 Lovétin

1987 SDH Zelet
2007 Petra

1961 Petr

01:02:22.82
01:03:11.27
01:05:23.34
01:05:25.92
01:10:53.81
01:15:00.85
01:22:40.06

Cas

00:20:45.92
00:20:59.28
00:21:15.83
00:22:16.28
00:22:17.94
00:24:13.70
00:24:51.55
00:25:57.29
00:26:05.80
00:26:54.29
00:27:24.74
00:28:26.43
00:30:50.71
00:30:50.73
00:31:04.84
00:31:19.09
00:32:31.28
00:32:49.70
00:32:50.29
00:33:59.64
00:35:46.85
00:39:10.24
00:39:13.10
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29:42-31:30-01:10-
29:39-31:09-02:23-
31:06-32:49-01:28-
31:08-32:41-01:36-
28:23-40:51-01:39-
36:03-37:11-01:47-
38:28-42:32-01:40-

Ndabéh+1.kolo-do cile
19:51-55-
20:04-56-
20:17-59-
21:24-52-
21:24-54-
23:09-01:05-
23:47-01:04-
23:56-02:02-
25:08-58-
25:50-01:04-
26:16-01:09-
27:09-01:18-
29:43-01:08-
29:47-01:04-
29:55-01:10-
29:56-01:24-
31:01-01:30-
31:32-01:18-
31:24-01:26-
32:26-01:34-
34:20-01:27-
37:42-01:29-
37:41-01:32-



